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FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | REE IR | A% | | REME| BEZ 0 A%
78.8 1 1 71.0 120 7 66.0 729 28 61.0 2868 56 56.0 7554 132 51.0 16263 228
78.1 2 1 70.9 127 3 65.9 757 33 60.9 2924 69 55.9 7686 141 50.9 16491 241
17.9 3 1 70.8 130 6 65.8 790 24 60.8 2993 67 55.8 78217 122 50.8 16732 235
17.6 4 1 70.7 136 2 65.7 814 24 60.7 3060 61 55.7 7949 136 50.7 16967 241
77.0 5 1 70.6 138 8 65. 6 838 27 60.6 3121 74 55. 6 8085 149 50.6 17214 233
76.8 6 1 70.5 146 9 65.5 865 34 60.5 3195 69 55.5 8234 133 50.5 17447 234
76.6 7 2 70. 4 155 4 65. 4 899 24 60. 4 3264 67 55. 4 8367 144 50. 4 17681 2567
76.3 9 1 70.3 159 6 65.3 923 25 60.3 3331 55 55.3 8511 162 50.3 17938 245
76.1 10 1 70.2 165 10 65.2 948 24 60.2 3386 117 55.2 8673 121 50.2 18183 2438
75.9 11 1 70.1 175 6 65. 1 972 20 60.1 3463 65 55 .1 8794 127 50. 1 18431 2563
75.17 12 4 70.0 181 4 65.0 992 26 60.0 35628 81 55.0 8921 149 50.0 18684 273
75.5 16 1 69.9 185 8 64.9 1018 25 59.9 3609 79 54.9 9070 156 49.9 189567 262
75. 4 17 1 69.8 193 6 64.8 1043 26 59.8 3688 78 54.8 9226 144 49.8 19219 251
75.2 18 1 69.7 199 7 64.7 1069 24 59.7 3766 82 54.7 9370 152 49.7 19470 2568
75. 1 19 2 69.6 206 7 64.6 1093 34 59.6 3848 64 54.6 9522 143 49. 6 19728 223
75.0 21 2 69.5 213 5 64.5 1127 36 59.5 3912 74 54.5 9665 149 49.5 199561 2568
74.9 23 1 69. 4 218 10 64.4 1163 32 59. 4 3986 87 54.4 9814 167 49. 4 20209 247
74.17 24 1 69.3 228 8 64.3 1195 35 59.3 4073 88 54.3 9981 168 49.3 20456 261
74.6 25 1 69.2 236 10 64.2 1230 37 59.2 4161 107 54.2 10149 146 49.2 20717 251
74.5 26 2 69.1 246 4 64.1 1267 39 59.1 4268 76 54 .1 10295 182 49 .1 20968 289
74. 4 28 5 69.0 250 8 64.0 1306 39 59.0 4344 86 54.0 10477 176 49.0 2125617 290
74.3 33 1 68.9 258 9 63.9 1345 43 58.9 4430 89 53.9 106563 141 48.9 21547 2568
74.2 34 1 68.8 2617 7 63.8 1388 48 58.8 4519 76 53.8 10794 146 48.8 21805 269
74 .1 35 2 68.7 274 13 63.7 1436 45 58.7 4595 93 53.7 10940 190 48.7 22074 291
74.0 37 1 68.6 2817 13 63.6 1481 50 58.6 4688 84 53.6 11130 167 48. 6 22365 274
73.17 38 3 68.5 300 12 63.5 1631 37 58.5 4772 101 53.56 11297 173 48.5 22639 293
73.6 41 1 68. 4 312 12 63.4 1568 49 58. 4 4873 108 53. 4 11470 161 48. 4 22932 2517
73. 4 42 2 68.3 324 18 63.3 1617 41 58.3 4981 90 53.3 11631 179 48.3 23189 281
73.3 44 3 68.2 342 16 63.2 16568 39 58.2 5071 101 53.2 11810 200 48.2 23470 283
73.2 47 1 68. 1 358 10 63.1 1697 43 58.1 5172 112 53.1 12010 193 48 .1 23753 292
73.1 48 3 68.0 368 14 63.0 1740 40 58.0 5284 95 53.0 12203 189 48.0 24045 288
73.0 51 4 67.9 382 21 62.9 1780 54 57.9 56379 113 52.9 12392 194 47.9 24333 289
72.9 55 3 67.8 403 13 62.8 1834 38 57.8 5492 95 52.8 12586 197 47.8 24622 263
72.8 58 1 67.7 416 8 62.7 1872 63 57.17 5587 105 52.7 12783 197 47.7 24885 279
12.17 59 1 67.6 424 14 62.6 1935 60 57.6 5692 99 52.6 12980 203 47.6 25164 275
72.6 60 4 67.5 438 12 62.5 1995 40 57.5 5791 106 52.5 13183 204 47.5 25439 295
72.5 64 7 67. 4 450 19 62. 4 2035 46 57. 4 5897 103 52. 4 13387 205 47. 4 25734 293
72. 4 71 2 67.3 469 18 62.3 2081 67 57.3 6000 102 52.3 13592 193 47.3 26027 268
12.2 73 5 67.2 487 18 62.2 2148 52 57.2 6102 127 52.2 13785 205 47.2 26295 278
72.1 78 3 67.1 505 16 62.1 2200 48 57.1 6229 110 52.1 13990 190 47. 1 26573 348
72.0 81 3 67.0 521 12 62.0 2248 63 57.0 6339 102 52.0 14180 193 47.0 26921 306
71.9 84 5 66.9 533 18 61.9 2311 66 56.9 6441 119 51.9 14373 197 46.9 271221 283
71.8 89 4 66.8 551 18 61.8 2377 69 56.8 6560 122 51.8 14570 213 46. 8 27510 300
1.7 93 3 66.7 569 19 61.7 2446 59 56.7 6682 136 51.7 14783 224 46.7 27810 309
71.6 96 3 66. 6 588 18 61.6 2506 45 56.6 6818 119 51.6 156007 202 46. 6 28119 303
71.5 99 2 66.5 606 11 61.5 2550 75 56.5 6937 122 51.56 156209 216 46.5 28422 335
71. 4 101 6 66. 4 617 25 61.4 2625 58 56. 4 7059 117 51.4 15425 201 46. 4 287517 285
71.3 107 7 66.3 642 30 61.3 2683 63 56.3 7176 133 51.3 156626 206 46. 3 29042 320
71.2 114 2 66. 2 672 29 61.2 2746 58 56.2 7309 122 51.2 156832 193 46. 2 29362 302
71.1 116 4 66. 1 701 28 61.1 2804 64 56. 1 7431 123 51.1 16025 238 46. 1 29664 333




FAILSCREY

REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% mEE | B £
46. 0 29997 301 41.0 46021 301 36.0 57525 121 31.0 60215
45.9 30298 305 40.9 46322 296 35.9 57646 130 30.9 60221
45. 8 30603 287 40.8 46618 309 35.8 57776 115 30.8 60232
45.7 30890 298 40.7 46927 278 35.7 57891 126 30.7 60246
45. 6 31188 326 40. 6 47205 270 35.6 58017 101 30.6 60254
45.5 31514 323 40.5 47475 296 35.5 58118 93 30.5 60260
45. 4 31837 325 40. 4 47771 291 35. 4 58211 91 30.4 60272
45. 3 32162 333 40.3 48062 271 35.3 58302 92 30.3 60275
45. 2 32495 291 40. 2 48333 302 35.2 58394 106 30.2 60286
45 .1 32786 305 40. 1 48635 270 35 .1 58500 80 30.1 60289
45. 0 33091 333 40.0 48905 303 35.0 58580 103 30.0 60295
44.9 33424 326 39.9 49208 266 34.9 58683 96 29.9 60299
44.8 33750 316 39.8 49474 291 34.8 58779 84 29.8 60305
44.7 34066 314 39.7 49765 283 34.7 58863 70 29.17 60309
44.6 34380 345 39.6 50048 278 34.6 58933 59 29.6 60314
44.5 34725 322 39.5 50326 249 34.5 58992 70 29.5 60317
44 .4 35047 325 39. 4 50575 257 34.4 59062 78 29. 4 60321
44.3 35372 348 39.3 50832 257 34.3 59140 117 29.3 60323
44.2 35720 315 39.2 51089 250 34.2 59217 69 29.2 60326
44 .1 36035 288 39.1 51339 254 34.1 59286 59 29.1 60329
44.0 36323 334 39.0 51593 235 34.0 59345 56 29.0 60330
43.9 36657 303 38.9 51828 251 33.9 59401 52 28.9 60331
43 .8 36960 298 38.8 52079 257 33.8 59453 45 28.8 60334
43.7 37258 341 38.7 52336 257 33.7 59498 38 28.17 60335
43. 6 37599 328 38.6 52593 246 33.6 59536 42 28.6 60337
43.5 379217 319 38.56 52839 210 33.5 59578 48 28. 4 60338
43 . 4 38246 291 38. 4 53049 240 33. 4 59626 49 28.2 60339
43 .3 38537 319 38.3 53289 233 33.3 59675 38 28.1 60340
43 .2 38856 363 38.2 535622 234 33.2 59713 37 28.0 60341
43 .1 39219 323 38. 1 53756 212 33.1 59750 34 27.9 60343
43.0 39542 338 38.0 53968 187 33.0 59784 32 27.17 60347
42.9 39880 335 37.9 54155 217 32.9 59816 38 27.6 60348
42. 8 40215 301 37.8 54372 204 32.8 59854 36 27.5 60351
42.7 40516 314 37.7 54576 215 32.17 59890 30 27.2 603562
42. 6 40830 301 37.6 54791 216 32.6 59920 22 27.1 603563
42.5 41131 343 37.5 55007 194 32.5 59942 20 27.0 60354
42. 4 41474 315 37. 4 55201 196 32. 4 59962 25 26. 1 60355
42.3 41789 321 37.3 556397 180 32.3 59987 25 25.1 60356
42.2 42110 323 37.2 56577 177 32.2 60012 25 24.3 60357
42 .1 42433 327 37.1 556754 182 32.1 60037 24 22.2 60358
42.0 42760 313 37.0 55936 177 32.0 60061 24
41.9 43073 315 36.9 56113 177 31.9 60085 13
41.8 43388 343 36.8 56290 163 31.8 60098 22
41.7 43731 315 36.7 56453 161 31.7 60120 15
41.6 44046 3565 36. 6 56614 163 31.6 60135 21
41.5 44401 330 36.5 56777 160 31.5 60156 15
41. 4 44731 327 36. 4 56937 170 31.4 60171 13
41.3 45058 331 36.3 57107 132 31.3 60184 14
41.2 45389 301 36.2 57239 146 31.2 60198 6
41. 1 45690 331 36. 1 57385 140 31.1 60204 11
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